Go At  On ' For BR | 58.0 | TRO Spring Valley Rd 0.9
0.0 Start of route 0.0 R | 58.8 | Loantaka Way 1.3
R |00 Short Hills RR station, turn right | 0.0 R | 60.1 | Shunpike Rd 0.7
onto Station Plaza L | 60.9 | Green Village Rd 1.3
QL 0.0 Sharp left onto Short Hills Ave 0.1 R | 62.1 | Kings Rd 0.1
QR | 0.1 The Crescent 0.1 BR | 62.2 | Bear right TRO Kings Rd 1.8
BL | 0.1 | Highland Ave 1.0 L | 64.0 | Lafayette Ave 0.0
R | 1.1 Hartshorn Dr 0.1 QR | 64.1 | Main St 0.5
QL 1.2 Parsonage Hill Rd 2.1 L | 64.5 | N Passaic Ave 2.2
L | 3.3 | Passaic Ave 2.2 R | 66.7 | Parsonage Hill Rd 2.1
R |55 | Main St 0.5 R | 68.8 | Hartshorn Dr 0.1
L | 6.0 | Lafayette Ave 0.0 QL | 68.9 | Highland Ave 1.0
QR | 6.0 Kings Rd 1.8 BR | 69.9 | The Crescent 0.1
S | 7.8 | JogR/L TRO Kings Rd 0.1 BL | 70.0 | to Short Hills RR station 0.0
L 7.9 Green Village Rd 1.3 70.0 | End of route
R |92 Shunpike Rd 0.1
QL 9.3 Green Village Rd= Spring Valley | 1.5
Rd
L | 10.8 | Vilage Rd= Glen Alpine Rd= | 5.5
Tempe Wick Rd
R | 16.2 | Jockey Hollow Rd 0.4
R | 16.6 | Cemetery Rd= Grand Parade Rd | 1.8
R | 18.4 | Jockey Hollow Rd 1.1
L | 19.4 | TRO Jockey Hollow Rd and exit | 0.4
park
R | 19.8 | Tempe Wick Rd 2.8
L | 226 | E Main St/ County Rd 510/NJ- | 6.7
24= Oakdale Rd
BR | 29.3 | Pleasant Hill Rd 3.4
BR | 32.7 | Ironia Rd= Pleasant Hill Rd 2.7
R | 35.4 | Dover Chester Rd= North Rd 0.9
PIT | 36.3 | Lunch at Bil’s Luncheonette 3.9
Note: 455 North Road,
L | 40.1 | County Rd 510/NJ-24 4.8
R | 45.0 | Hilltop Rd 1.0
BR | 46.0 | TRO Hilltop Rd 0.5
BL | 46.5 | Bernardsville Rd= Mendham Rd | 1.7
L | 48.2 | Washington Corner Rd 1.1
L | 49.2 | Hardscrabble Rd 1.0
R | 50.3 | Corey Ln 0.8
R | 51.1 | Tempe Wick Rd= Glen Alpin | 4.3
Rd= Village Rd
L | 55.4 | Blue Mill Rd 0.8
R | 56.1 | Featherbed Ln 0.6
L | 56.7 | Village Rd 1.2
L | 57.9 | Spring Valley Rd 0.0




